COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 06/20/2016
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 13:05:25
CONTID: C18367         ESTIMATE NO: 0017 PROG 2005
PCN: 18367-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
I-25/FILLMORE INTERCHANGE PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: IM0252-414

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
13:05:25
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000
0.000
201-00000
100,000.001.000

700-70589
0.000.000
0.00
0.000
F A
1.00000
0812 F/A F/A Hotel Voucher 1,077.650
0.000
700-70034
1,077.651,077.650
0.00
2,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 5,954,533.34264,912.087,243,927.86CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 Structure  I-17-QA
0820 *Removal of Steel H or Pipe Piling 49.000
0.000
202-00004
1,323.0049.000

0.00
651.000
LF
490.00000
0945 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Prestress Girder 0.000
0.000
0.000.000
0.00LF
334.77000
0945 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Prestress Girder 0.000
0.000
0.000.000
0.00LF
334.77000
CAT 1,601,510.839,058.421,646,980.36CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 Structure  I-17-QB
0950 Removal of Slope and Ditch Paving 466.000
0.000
202-00026
3,262.00466.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
13:05:25
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 0302 Structure Walls
1050 Structure Excavation 8,995.000
0.000
206-00000
67,462.508,995.000

606-10700
17,385.00305.000
0.00
305.000
LF
57.00000
1115 *1 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) 0.000
0.000
613-01100
0.000.000
0.00
270.000
LF
5.00000
CAT 1,616,499.3027,542.401,637,130.50CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 Construction Engineering Bid Items
1120 Field Office (Special) 1.000
0.000
620-00005
102,200.001.000